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Improving energy productivity is about 
getting more value from the energy we use 
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ENERGY IMPACTS THE ECONOMY  
ALL ALONG THE ENERGY SYSTEM CHAIN 
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THERE IS A STRONG OPPORTUNITY TO IMPROVE 
COMPARED TO OUR INTERNATIONAL PEERS 

Source – OECD Factbook 2014 



THERE ARE ENERGY PRODUCTIVITY 
OPPORTUNITIES IN MANY SECTORS 



MEETING THE TARGET MEANS ACCELERATED 
ENERGY PRODUCTIVITY IMPROVEMENTS 

AUSTRALIA’S ENERGY PRODUCTIVITY IN CONTEXT 
($GDP per PJ primary energy) 



IT IS IMPORTANT TO UNDERSTAND THE 
COMPARISON BETWEEN DIFFERENT TARGETS 

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

1970-71 1980-81 1990-91 2000-01 2010-11 2020-21

Comparing energy productivity targets 
$GDP/PJ primary energy 

Doubling energy 
 productivity  
2010-2030 

NEPP 40%  
improvement  
2015-2030  

Business as usual 

100% 

60% 40% 

2030-31 



ENERGY PRODUCTIVITY COMMITMENT - A  KEY 
CONTRIBUTOR TO ABATEMENT 

Indicative emissions reduction sources 
2020 to 2030 
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Australia 2030 emissions commitment 
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